Type

Ground Floor Anchor Store

Ground Floor Retail Store

First Floor Anchor Store

First Floor Retail Shop

Second Floor Food court Retail Shops

Office Space

Size

235-400

200-1000

200-1000

200-500

200-1000

400-1000

Satya The Hive

Basic Sale Price (BSP)

Rate Per Sq Ft. (INR)

12600

12600

9600

9600

8500

6300

Scheme

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
12% on flexi Payment

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
11% on flexi Payment

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
12% on flexi Payment

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
11% on flexi Payment

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
11% on flexi Payment

Assured Return - 12% on Down payment
11% on flexi Payment

Cheque to be made in favor of "CLARION PROPERTIES LIMITED"



