## Satya The Hive

## Basic Sale Price (BSP)

Туре	Size	Rate Per Sq Ft. (INR)	Scheme
Ground Floor Anchor Store	235-400	12600	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 12% on flexi Payment
Ground Floor Retail Store	200-1000	12600	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 11% on flexi Payment
First Floor Anchor Store	200-1000	9600	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 12% on flexi Payment
First Floor Retail Shop	200-500	9600	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 11% on flexi Payment
Second Floor Food court Retail Shops	200-1000	8500	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 11% on flexi Payment
Office Space	400-1000	6300	Assured Return - 12% on Down payment 11% on flexi Payment

## Cheque to be made in favor of "CLARION PROPERTIES LIMITED"